






104,000

104,000

104,000

104,000

100,000

91,500

95,000

95,000

95,000

95,000

 90,000

90,000

90,000

129,376,000

71,136,000

71,136,000

192,296,000

86,700,000

80,977,500

114,475,000

59,850,000

59,850,000

116,090,000

44,550,000

44,550,000

42,390,000

51,750,400

28,454,400

28,454,400

76,918,400

34,680,000

32,391,000

45,790,000

23,940,000

23,940,000

46,436,000

17,820,000

17,820,000

16,956,000

19,406,400

10,670,400

10,670,400

28,844,400

13,005,000

12,146,625

17,171,250

8,977,500

8,977,500

17,413,500

6,682,500

6,682,500

6,358,500

3 BI - MONTHLY
INSTALLMENTS

OFFICE
NUBMER

AREA
(SQFT)

PRICE
PER SQFT

TOTAL
AMOUNT

BOOKING
AT 40%



106,000

106,000

106,000

106,000

102,500

94,000

97,000

97,000

97,000

97,000

131,864,000

72,504,000

72,504,000

195,994,000

88,867,500

83,190,000

116,885,000

61,110,000

61,110,000

118,534,000

52,745,600

29,001,600

29,001,600

78,397,600

35,547,000

33,276,000

46,754,000

24,444,000

24,444,000

47,413,600

19,779,600

10,875,600

10,875,600

29,399,100

13,330,125

12,478,500

17,532,750

9,166,500

9,166,500

17,780,100

3 BI - MONTHLY
INSTALLMENTS

OFFICE
NUBMER

AREA
(SQFT)

PRICE
PER SQFT

TOTAL
AMOUNT

BOOKING
AT 40%



108,000

108,000

108,000

108,000

104,500

97,000

100,500

100,500

100,500

100,500

134,352,000

73,872,000

73,872,000

199,692,000

90,601,500

85,845,000

121,102,500

63,315,000

63,315,000

 122,811,000

53,740,800

29,548,800

29,548,800

79,876,800

36,240,600

34,338,000

48,441,000

25,326,000

25,326,000

49,124,400

20,152,800

11,080,800

11,080,800

29,953,800

13,590,225

12,876,750

18,165,375

9,497,250

9,497,250

18,421,650

3 BI - MONTHLY
INSTALLMENTS

OFFICE
NUBMER

AREA
(SQFT)

PRICE
PER SQFT

TOTAL
AMOUNT

BOOKING
AT 40%



111,000

111,000

111,000

111,000

107,000

99,500

102,500

102,500

102,500

102,500

138,084,000

75,924,000

75,924,000

205,239,000

92,769,000

88,057,500

123,512,500

64,575,000

64,575,000

125,255,000

55,233,600

30,369,600

30,369,600

82,095,600

37,107,600

35,223,000

49,405,000

25,830,000

25,830,000

50,102,000

20,712,600

11,388,600

11,388,600

30,785,850

13,915,350

13,208,625

18,526,875

9,686,250

9,686,250

18,788,250

3 BI - MONTHLY
INSTALLMENTS

OFFICE
NUBMER

AREA
(SQFT)

PRICE
PER SQFT

TOTAL
AMOUNT

BOOKING
AT 40%
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